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Race 569 Schoolgirl's Single Scull G Final

CANCELLED

Race 570 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull G Final

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 571 Schoolgirl's Single Scull F Final

1 201.26 Loreto Marryatville (Fearne Rosenbauer) 4  9:40.68   0.00  +0.00
2 201.20 Kenmore SHS (Katelyn Brooks) 2  9:59.26  18.58 +18.58
3 201.23 Korowa Anglican Girls (Alissa Kirton) 5 10:13.27  14.01 +32.59
4 201.05 Ascham (Kitty Elias) 3 10:24.16  10.89 +43.48
5 201.21 Korowa Anglican Girls (Hannah Kirton) 6 10:31.95   7.79 +51.27

Race 572 Schoolboy's Single Scull F Final

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 573 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull F Final

1 202.06 Canberra Grammar (Robson,McKay,Blyth,Klein,c:Ritchard) 4  8:17.68   0.00  +0.00
2 202.08 Fintona (Spano,Lennen,Walters,Black,c:Kitchen) 3  8:30.48  12.80 +12.80
3 202.16 Lowther Hall (Skiathitis,Ivers,Pearce,Vukusic,c:Horsley) 6  8:36.26   5.78 +18.58
4 202.32 Somerset College (Fink,Brown,Daly,Strong,c:Tan) 2  8:37.59   1.33 +19.91
5 202.07 Damascus (Leonard,Madigan,Orchard,Gartlan,c:Linayao) 5  8:42.92   5.33 +25.24
6 202.05 Brigidine College (Searle,Drysdale,Hudson,Quin,c:Hudson) 7  9:00.65  17.73 +42.97

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 574 Schoolgirl's Single Scull E Final

1 201.07 Virtual School Vic (LilyRose Hall Krause) 2  9:25.36   0.00  +0.00
2 201.31 Norwood Morialta High (Angelica Chia) 3  9:45.47  20.11 +20.11
3 201.03 Ascham (Sabrina Koczkar) 5  9:51.98   6.51 +26.62
4 201.42 Academy of Mary Immac. (Annika Sirotic) 4 10:00.98   9.00 +35.62
5 201.18 Geelong College (Lulu McKewan) 6 10:10.82   9.84 +45.46

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 575 Schoolboy's Single Scull E Final

1 206.19 Hutchins (Jakob Fiedler) 4  8:37.21   0.00  +0.00
2 206.17 Hunter Valley Grammar (Caleb Chadwick) 2  8:43.63   6.42  +6.42
3 206.11 Gippsland Grammar (Curtis Wilmot) 5  8:58.28  14.65 +21.07
4 206.30 Newcastle Grammar (Vincent Miteff) 3  9:09.19  10.91 +31.98
5 206.03 Ballarat Grammar (Alexander (Xander) Boreham) 6  9:25.85  16.66 +48.64

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 576 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull E Final

1 202.11 Gippsland Grammar (Norman*,Gerrand,Roberts,Hoernlein,c:Beyer) 3  8:22.69   0.00  +0.00
2 202.27 Redlands (Sanger Larsson,Croll*,Scamps,Maxwell,c:Naismith) 5  8:25.71   3.02  +3.02
3 202.22 Newcastle Grammar (Withford,Armstrong,Charge,Barnett,c:Miteff) 6  8:25.92   0.21  +3.23
4 202.09 Firbank Grammar (Morgan,Zissis,Dever,Jackson,c:Fyfe) 2  8:28.82   2.90  +6.13
5 202.20 Melbourne Girls College (Op't Hoog*,Op't Hoog,Umseher,Nguyen Thoi,c:Close)4  8:31.61   2.79  +8.92
6 202.10 Gippsland Grammar (Lindrea,Beaty,Oates,Hoernlein*,c:Christian) 7  8:52.96  21.35 +30.27

*substitute

Race 577 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull D Final

CANCELLED
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 578 Schoolgirl's Single Scull D Final

1 201.27 Loreto Marryatville (Bianca Kollberg) 4  9:18.29   0.00  +0.00
2 201.02 Adelaide High (Louisa Wagener) 3  9:19.90   1.61  +1.61
3 201.04 Ascham (Lucy Yabsley) 5  9:20.65   0.75  +2.36
4 201.41 Torrens (Sophie Butcher) 2  9:39.84  19.19 +21.55
5 201.25 Loreto Marryatville (Isabella Deans) 6  9:50.21  10.37 +31.92
6 201.19 Hunter Valley Grammar (Molly Walkerden) 7 10:00.64  10.43 +42.35

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 579 Schoolboy's Single Scull D Final

1 206.09 Geelong College (Alexander Williams) 2  8:17.02   0.00  +0.00
2 206.21 Hutchins (Angus Vermey) 3  8:21.67   4.65  +4.65
3 206.27 Marist College ACT (Darcy James) 4  8:29.10   7.43 +12.08
4 206.36 Somerset College (Callum McClure) 5  8:32.78   3.68 +15.76
5 206.07 Cranbrook (Callum Dunn) 6  8:44.06  11.28 +27.04
6 206.08 Geelong College (Sam Thompson) 7  8:47.64   3.58 +30.62

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 580 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull D Final

1 202.15 Loreto - Ballarat (Howard,Darbin,Antrobus,O'Brien,c:Cahill) 3  8:07.31   0.00  +0.00
2 202.23 Orana (Manning,Wiseman,Johnstone,Padovan,c:Roufolagis) 2  8:17.76  10.45 +10.45
3 202.18 Melbourne Girls College (Lay,Otter,Burns-Bradley*,Watson,c:Fenton) 7  8:19.68   1.92 +12.37
4 202.31 Shelford Girls' Grammar (Davies,Brown,Smyth,O'Kane,c:Halliday-Morris) 4  8:21.85   2.17 +14.54
5 202.17 Lowther Hall (Vukusic,Cryan,Krake,Ivers,c:Sharpe) 6  8:25.49   3.64 +18.18
6 202.24 Pymble Ladies' (Auld,Luxford,Naito,Miller,c:Lin) 5  8:28.16   2.67 +20.85

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 581 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight D Final

1 205.06 Genazzano
(McLeish,Cameron,Egan,Morrison,Bianco,Fulton,Stone,Crawford,c:Linnane) 2  7:42.87   0.00  +0.00

2 205.15 Melbourne Girls Grammar
(Thomson,McLeish,Thorpe,Ross,Gorman,Madden,McComb,Hardwick,c:Boffa) 3  7:46.02   3.15  +3.15

3 205.13 MLC Kew
(Palavestra,Thomas,Capouleas,Chang,Wyld,Salter,Fraser,Wu,c:Tickner) 4  7:47.89   1.87  +5.02

4 205.10 Loreto - Toorak
(Dole,Nugent,Schrader,Chan,Thompson,Fox,Williams,Gunn,c:Caiani) 5  8:07.16  19.27 +24.29

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 582 Schoolgirl's Single Scull C Final

1 201.09 Burwood Girls High (Ela Huber) 2  9:10.12   0.00  +0.00
2 201.30 Launceston Grammar (Leila Hucker) 4  9:17.79   7.67  +7.67
3 201.28 Loreto Marryatville (Emily Laing) 3  9:19.64   1.85  +9.52
4 201.22 Korowa Anglican Girls (Abbey Sharrock) 6  9:32.96  13.32 +22.84
5 201.36 St Ignatius SA (Imogen Graham) 7  9:43.19  10.23 +33.07
6 201.10 Our Lady of the Sacred (Amber Tulloch) 5  9:44.43   1.24 +34.31

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 583 Schoolboy's Single Scull C Final

1 206.34 Redlands (Finn Woodward) 3  8:16.16   0.00  +0.00
2 206.28 Matthew Flinders AC QLD (Charles Clarke) 4  8:19.42   3.26  +3.26
3 206.15 Hunter Valley Grammar (Zinc Bosco) 5  8:23.80   4.38  +7.64
4 206.13 Kew High School (Archie Critchell) 6  8:25.75   1.95  +9.59
5 206.31 Nudgee (Hamish Leddie) 2  8:33.34   7.59 +17.18
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 584 Schoolgirl's Coxed Four C Final

1 203.17 St Michael's Collegiate (Bird,Forsyth,McCoid,Curry,c:Curry) 1  8:10.51   0.00  +0.00
2 203.13 Pymble Ladies' (Leahy,Morgan,Wood,Sargeant,c:Gothard) 2  8:13.51   3.00  +3.00
3 203.02 Canberra Girls Grammar (Bridgewater,Nattey,Farrell,Perry-Dalton,c:Miller) 4  8:19.21   5.70  +8.70
4 203.16 Shelford Girls' Grammar (Morgan,Kent,Ying,Kennedy,c:Le) 5  8:23.89   4.68 +13.38
5 203.12 PLC Sydney (Steel,Bebbington,Rutherford,Winton-Murray,c:Doukakis) 3  8:27.44   3.55 +16.93
6 203.19 Wesley College (Boynton,Shoebridge,Mariu,Muszynski,c:Elia) 6  8:32.42   4.98 +21.91
7 203.18 Tara School (Simpson*,Malka,Irving,Oitmaa,c:Jones) 7  8:47.93  15.51 +37.42

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 585 Schoolboy's Coxed Four C Final

1 208.06 Geelong Grammar (Clarke,Stringer,Willis,Vidotto,c:Haslau) 5  7:38.08   0.00  +0.00
2 208.04 Christian Bros (Jackson,Hoskin,Hancock,Arbon,c:Wilson) 4  7:51.50  13.42 +13.42

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 586 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull C Final

1 202.14 Korowa Anglican Girls (Voulanas,Phipps-Parsons,Pavlovic,Smith,c:Thompson)3  8:12.14   0.00  +0.00
2 202.02 Ballarat Clarendon (Maher,Salmi,Kirsanovs,Troon,c:Cooper) 2  8:12.64   0.50  +0.50
3 202.36 Trinity Lutheran (Sims,Wood,Clifford,Hodges,c:Clifford) 7  8:15.02   2.38  +2.88
4 202.13 Kinross Wolaroi (Scammell,Wong,Carter,Kirby,c:Caro) 6  8:16.99   1.97  +4.85
5 202.01 Albert Park College (Dalton,Levashova,Speed,Stacy,c:Koo) 4  8:17.24   0.25  +5.10
6 202.29 Rockhampton Grammar (McCosker,Stewart,Brennan,Sparks,c:Alloway) 5  8:17.76   0.52  +5.62

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 587 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull C Final

1 207.28 Trinity Grammar VIC (Lawrence,Thatcher,Fraser-Peckham,Devlin,c:Richardson)1  7:12.22   0.00  +0.00
2 207.03 Canberra Grammar (Jay,Wigham,Russell,Robson,c:McDonald) 3  7:15.65   3.43  +3.43
3 207.27 St Peter's College (Hetherington,Barone,Osborn,Maerschel,c:Scalzi) 4  7:19.21   3.56  +6.99
4 207.24 Rockhampton Grammar (Sparks,Hewitt,Stanke,Napper,c:Cook) 2  7:21.93   2.72  +9.71
5 207.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Forsyth,Hickingbotham,Nijhof,McClure,c:Tippett) 5  7:23.48   1.55 +11.26
6 207.29 Wesley College (Phillips,Jiang,Guthrie,Marchiori,c:Walker) 6  7:29.06   5.58 +16.84
7 207.09 Kenmore SHS (Brooks,Proctor,Hall,Burgess,c:Robertson) 7  7:36.50   7.44 +24.28

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 588 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight C Final

1 205.03 Geelong College
(Wylie,Campbell,Page,Delany,Mason*,McLaughlin,Taylor,Kemp,c:Panek-Mitchel) 2  7:16.25   0.00  +0.00

2 205.11 Loreto Marryatville
(Mungur,Longstaff,Illman,Lennon,Anderson,Murray,Macolino,Binns,c:Laing) 5  7:36.13  19.88 +19.88

3 205.02 Firbank Grammar
(Woodroffe,Dark,White,Angus,McCarthy,Buckley,Gough,Scott,c:Irons) 4  7:38.20   2.07 +21.95

4 205.18 Roseville
(Griebel,Herdman,Chrara*,Shadforth*,Bennett,Coleman,Meany,Alexander,c:Thomsen) 7  7:39.14   0.94 +22.89

5 205.12 Loreto Normanhurst
(Cooley,Sims,McKenzie,Purtle,Lucas,Webster,Powell,O'Brien,c:Simon) 3  7:40.17   1.03 +23.92

6 205.01 Caulfield Grammar
(Boyce-Elliott,Barnett*,Kennedy,Pinder*,Condron,Biesse-Leong,Wills,Pascoe,c:Jones) 6  7:51.22  11.05 +34.97

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 589 Schoolgirl's Single Scull B Final

1 201.40 St Paul's Grammar (Maddison Joines) 4  8:56.04   0.00  +0.00
2 201.38 St Pat's Townsville (Lily Bragg) 2  9:00.49   4.45  +4.45
3 201.11 Cathedral Townsville (Abigail Cox) 3  9:05.11   4.62  +9.07
4 201.15 Damascus (Daisy Simpson-Kerr) 5  9:14.85   9.74 +18.81
5 201.37 St Luke's Anglican (Asia Heaps) 6  9:20.95   6.10 +24.91
6 201.12 Cathedral Townsville (Scarlett Woodbury) 7  9:26.09   5.14 +30.05
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 590 Schoolboy's Single Scull B Final

1 206.37 St Luke's Anglican (Samuel Klotz) 3  8:01.51   0.00  +0.00
2 206.33 Pembroke School (Cooper Peter) 4  8:01.55   0.04  +0.04
3 206.22 Ignatius Park (Noah Lau) 6  8:07.40   5.85  +5.89
4 206.04 Brisbane Boys (Thomas Stevens) 7  8:11.89   4.49 +10.38
5 206.39 Trinity Lutheran (Troy Heron) 2  8:16.21   4.32 +14.70
6 206.01 Adelaide High (Noah Buxton) 5  8:37.25  21.04 +35.74

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 591 Schoolgirl's Coxed Four B Final

1 203.04 Canberra Grammar-ACTHP (Rangiah,Platis,Noyes,Bond,c:Mukherjee) 2  8:03.02   0.00  +0.00
2 203.09 Loreto - Ballarat (Clark,Whittle,Dodd,Bales,c:Boyd) 3  8:10.39   7.37  +7.37
3 203.07 Kinross Wolaroi (Gill,Lane,Ryan,Sweetapple,c:Caro) 5  8:13.23   2.84 +10.21
4 203.10 Loreto Kirribilli (Howard,Damian,Moran,Fikkers,c:Jones) 4  8:21.27   8.04 +18.25
5 203.15 Radford College (Mihaljevic,Kelleher-Cole,Crabb,Hardy,c:Ward) 6  8:29.10   7.83 +26.08

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 592 Schoolboy's Coxed Four B Final

1 208.09 Hutchins (Gibson,Bayley,Palmer,Stewart,c:Whatling) 3  7:09.22   0.00  +0.00
2 208.08 Geelong Grammar (Ross,Paton,Cooper,McNamara,c:Ryan) 5  7:21.20  11.98 +11.98
3 208.07 Geelong Grammar (Fitzgerald,Pirenc,Allen,McKay,c:Sowerby) 6  7:25.51   4.31 +16.29
4 208.15 St Peter's College (Carroll,Fowler,Scott-Young,Ritossa,c:Whiteman) 2  7:29.46   3.95 +20.24
5 208.05 Damascus (Reid,Shillito,Matheson,Western,c:Milikins) 7  7:32.29   2.83 +23.07
6 208.12 Scotch College VIC (Cameron,Kritikides,Clark,Keogh,c:Findlay) 4  7:43.33  11.04 +34.11

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 593 Under 17 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight B Final

1 204.07 Pymble Ladies'
(Heazlewood-Lee,Matosantos,Naito*,Moore,Owrid*,Jones,McLean,Kelly,c:Yemma) 4  7:52.03   0.00  +0.00

2 204.02 Geelong Grammar
(McDonell,Doumani,Kisvarda,Clark,Yates,Rigney,Sheehan,Bertalli,c:Mann) 2  7:54.79   2.76  +2.76

3 204.10 Wesley College
(Woolhouse,Davy,Gorton,McGuire,Sliwinski,Schmidt,Spurritt,Holden,c:Labbett) 5  8:03.03   8.24 +11.00

4 204.04 Loreto Kirribilli
(Cameron,Donohoe,Porter,Dinning,Rich,Destro,Ross,Hourigan,c:Dunstan) 3  8:05.67   2.64 +13.64

5 204.01 Caulfield Grammar
(Griffith,Biesse-Leong,Ansell-Jones,Gigliotti,Hyatt,Middleditch,Smith,Osmond,c:Hackett) 6  8:17.51  11.84 +25.48

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 594 Under 17 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight B Final

1 209.10 Wesley College
(Isaacs,Welberry,Skyring,Bamert,Teague,Hyde,Melbourne,Church,c:Graham) 2  7:06.25   0.00  +0.00

2 209.03 Geelong Grammar
(Ritchie,Feenstra,Doggett,Brown,Laycock,Pincott,Cameron,Siebel,c:Coakley) 3  7:14.99   8.74  +8.74

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 595 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull B Final

1 202.19 Melbourne Girls College (Harrison,Korr*,Trentin,Watson,c:Ritson Morrison) 2  8:06.80   0.00  +0.00
2 202.03 Ballarat Grammar (Eaton,McClure,Flamsteed,Walker,c:Pittard) 7  8:10.23   3.43  +3.43
3 202.04 Brendan Shaw (Grave,Castles,Yeates,Greenhill,c:Spaulding) 5  8:13.88   3.65  +7.08
4 202.33 Strathcona (Stolz,Blakeley,Parsons,Schenck,c:Patience) 3  8:18.72   4.84 +11.92
5 202.26 Radford College (Hickey,Macintosh,Kendall,Sampson,c:Barlin) 4  8:19.00   0.28 +12.20
6 202.34 Strathcona (Freeman,Douglas,Leeton*,McIntosh,c:Jung) 6  8:20.81   1.81 +14.01

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 596 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull B Final

1 207.02 Ballarat Grammar (Savage,Follett,Clarke,Harris*,c:Norton) 5  7:10.62   0.00  +0.00
2 207.22 Radford College (Jacopino,Kruger,Jolly,Fox,c:Faris) 2  7:10.79   0.17  +0.17
3 207.23 Redlands (Close,Walker,van der Pluijm,Thomas,c:Logan) 6  7:14.31   3.52  +3.69
4 207.20 Nudgee (Strickland,May,Enders,Coorey,c:Read) 4  7:14.48   0.17  +3.86
5 207.26 St Augustines NSW (Murphy,Kilpatrick,Pfafflin,Bohm,c:Taylor) 3  7:18.07   3.59  +7.45
6 207.06 Cranbrook (Wright*,Dawson,Dawson-Damer*,Scott Brown,c:Walker) 7  7:22.68   4.61 +12.06

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 597 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight B Final

1 205.05 Geelong Grammar
(Yates,Huon,Hamilton,Barber,Grylewicz,Paton,Walton,Pincott,c:Dickinson) 2  7:18.17   0.00  +0.00

2 205.04 Geelong Grammar
(Naylor,Ward,a'Beckett,Hunt,D'Andrea,Forbes,Devilee,Cameron,c:Church,) 4  7:28.88  10.71 +10.71

3 205.07 Genazzano
(Blackney,Bianco,Benston,Hennessy,McIntosh,Vanden Boom,Neuwirth,Boyd,c:Simmonds) 5  7:31.51   2.63 +13.34

4 205.20 Seymour College
(Foster,McNally,Wenk,McRoe,Heeson,Duggan,Pocock,Montgomery,c:Davies) 6  7:33.49   1.98 +15.32

5 205.21 St Catherines School VIC
(McLennan,Szer,Howitt,Passon,Oxley,Cantwell,Hall,Rodgers,c:Hall) 3  7:36.52   3.03 +18.35

6 205.23 Walford Anglican
(Morrow,Young,Mentz,Hamilton,Richter,Williams,Newman,Wirth,c:Restas) 7  7:38.54   2.02 +20.37

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 598 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight B Final

1 210.14 Xavier College
(Scally,O'Callaghan,Brear,Severn,Andrew,Kristens,Kelly,Croagh,c:Grave) 2  6:23.20   0.00  +0.00

2 210.13 Wesley College
(O'Donnell,Bakhache,Watson,Mashni,Johnston,Kirk,Bryant,Idle,c:Feferkranz) 3  6:26.63   3.43  +3.43

3 210.03 Geelong College
(Gorell,Williams,Ashby,Thornton,Bowker,Hayden,Rahdon,Tyrrell,c:Condie) 4  6:29.56   2.93  +6.36

4 210.07 Prince Alfred College
(Henbest,McKay,Williams,Belcher,Felderhof,Saunders,Jordan,Bell,c:Olsson-Jones) 5  6:38.21   8.65 +15.01

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 599 Club Women's Double Scull Final

1 174.05 Banks (Smith,Raggatt) 2  8:06.59   0.00  +0.00
2 174.07 Brisbane & GPS (Evans,Morris) 3  8:14.70   8.11  +8.11
3 174.01 ANU (Khan,Grant*) 4  8:20.76   6.06 +14.17
4 174.16 Mosman (Hyde,Burke) 5  8:30.37   9.61 +23.78
5 174.12 Melbourne University (Mortimore,Voulanas) 6  8:35.19   4.82 +28.60
6 174.03 Adelaide University (Tunny,Roe*) 7  8:37.34   2.15 +30.75

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 600 Club Women's Coxless Four Final

1 175.09 Sydney (Graham,Miller,Dunlop,Neville) 2  7:39.54   0.00  +0.00
2 175.07 Mercantile (Baker,Carr,Paterson,Hadfield) 3  7:47.09   7.55  +7.55
3 175.03 Carrum (Everett,Fischmann,Dunham,Deeble) 4  7:48.59   1.50  +9.05
4 175.10 Sydney University (Proutt,Botha,Nattey,Preller) 5  7:54.64   6.05 +15.10
5 175.05 Melbourne University (Will,Lavery*,Cooper,Bufe) 6  7:58.94   4.30 +19.40
6 175.11 UTS Haberfield (Anderton*,Quinn,Sibillin,Salmon) 7  8:11.45  12.51 +31.91

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 601 Club Men's Double Scull Final

1 177.04 Banks (Putter,Meads) 3  7:02.96   0.00  +0.00
2 177.17 University of WA (Binyon,Hynes) 2  7:11.70   8.74  +8.74
3 177.13 Townsville JCU (Skipp,Williams) 4  7:17.54   5.84 +14.58
4 177.03 Ballarat City (Rowlands,McDougall) 5  7:20.52   2.98 +17.56
5 177.12 Sydney University (Hewitt,Bristow) 7  7:29.24   8.72 +26.28
6 177.15 UTS Haberfield (Brezniak,Dawson) 6  8:01.54  32.30 +58.58

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 602 Club Men's Coxless Four Final

1 178.07 Sydney University (Walsh,Hobbs,Gibson,Miles) 1  6:33.62   0.00  +0.00
2 178.08 UTS Haberfield (Caponas,Roncolato,Thompson,Jewell*) 2  6:36.69   3.07  +3.07
3 178.06 Sydney (Carmody*,Downey,Hoffmann,Cregan) 3  6:44.98   8.29 +11.36
4 178.04 Mercantile (Wilmot,Guy,Willison,Amad) 4  6:48.32   3.34 +14.70
5 178.02 Banks (Hafey,Venzke,Cain,Velik) 5  7:01.00  12.68 +27.38
6 178.05 Mercantile (Clarke,Nicol*,Crawley,Burke) 6  7:04.60   3.60 +30.98
7 178.01 Ballarat City (Pendlebury,Frangos,Gilbert,McKechnie) 7  7:13.18   8.58 +39.56

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 603 Schoolgirl's Single Scull A Final

1 201.08 Brisbane State High-QAS (Sophie Malcolm) 4  8:50.34   0.00  +0.00
2 201.29 St Brendan Shaw (Ella Spaulding) 3  8:55.64   5.30  +5.30
3 201.06 Ascham (Sophia Miller) 2  8:59.32   3.68  +8.98
4 201.17 Geelong College (Issy Batrouney) 5  9:00.61   1.29 +10.27
5 201.39 St Pat's Townsville (Sarah Bourke) 6  9:12.29  11.68 +21.95
6 201.35 St Catherines School NSW (Erin Kara) 7  9:18.91   6.62 +28.57

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 604 Schoolboy's Single Scull A Final

1 206.35 Scotch College ADEL (Adam Holland) 3  7:44.37   0.00  +0.00
2 206.32 Nudgee (Chad Willett) 6  7:50.25   5.88  +5.88
3 206.25 Kinross Wolaroi (Alec Hoskin) 2  8:03.49  13.24 +19.12
4 206.20 Hutchins (Hayden Mounter) 4  8:09.63   6.14 +25.26
5 206.14 Preshil (Max Currie) 5  8:17.27   7.64 +32.90
6 206.38 Trinity Lutheran (Robert Vandepol) 7  8:25.65   8.38 +41.28

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 605 Schoolgirl's Coxed Four A Final

1 203.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Jackson,Richardson,McClure,Lovel,c:Tucker) 2  7:49.63   0.00  +0.00
2 203.20 Wilderness School (Roos,Jackson,Hoadley,Birchall,c:Andrae) 3  7:58.95   9.32  +9.32
3 203.05 Fahan (Fry,Crosby,Riches,Cooper,c:Rolls) 4  8:02.08   3.13 +12.45
4 203.03 Canberra Girls Grammar (Mchugh,Champion de Crespigny,Davis,Goldie,c:Perry-Dalton)5  8:08.26   6.18 +18.63
5 203.11 Loreto Normanhurst (Lucas,Webster,Powell,O'Brien,c:Simon) 6  8:15.33   7.07 +25.70
6 203.14 Queenwood (Cook,Botha,Campbell*,Stock*,c:Han) 7  8:17.19   1.86 +27.56

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 606 Schoolboy's Coxed Four A Final

1 208.10 Kings (Bucknell,Staniforth,Menzies,Duta,c:Cleave) 3  6:53.39   0.00  +0.00
2 208.14 St Augustines NSW (Magee,Potts,McKenzie,Lynch,c:Taylor) 2  6:58.28   4.89  +4.89
3 208.13 Scotch College VIC (Marro,Findlay,Mitchell,Marchant,c:Findlay) 4  7:07.55   9.27 +14.16
4 208.02 Brisbane Boys (Rubens,Thynne,Owen,Crook,c:Palmer) 6  7:10.34   2.79 +16.95
5 208.03 Canberra Grammar (Hawkins,Kazakoff,Bjerregaard,Gardner,c:Feakes) 7  7:13.36   3.02 +19.97
6 208.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Quartermain,Clark,Nijhof,Troon,c:Poulton) 5  7:13.44   0.08 +20.05
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 607 Under 17 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight A Final

1 204.09 St Catherines School NSW
(Manins,Griffiths,Rupnik Williams,O'Connor*,Morgan,Gaston,Swain,Bliss,c:Abela) 2  7:30.24   0.00  +0.00

2 204.11 Wilderness School
(Hawker,Dwyer,Tucker,Rinaldi,Dowling,Detmold Cox,Jackson,Alkhazrajy,c:Tayeb Farrall) 3  7:33.32   3.08  +3.08

3 204.03 Loreto - Toorak
(Court,Kritikides,Hope,Bamford,Fairchild,Conquest,Grant,Richards,c:Marsh) 5  7:35.15   1.83  +4.91

4 204.05 Loreto Kirribilli
(Fallon,Strudwick,Ryan,Ahrens,Whitson,Bateman,Delaney,Kovacs,c:Bunbury) 4  7:35.59   0.44  +5.35

5 204.06 MLC Kew
(Jackson,Hosking,Rodbard-Bean,Ziemer,Lawrie,Croker,Rodbard-Bean,Mesley,c:Kilpatrick) 6  7:45.12   9.53 +14.88

6 204.08 Queenwood
(Cuttance,Hair,James*,Nowland,Seve,Roles,Boyd,Grey,c:Han) 7  7:56.93  11.81 +26.69

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 608 Under 17 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight A Final

1 209.04 Kings
(Wickham,Zhu,Todd,Rogers*,McClean,Thiel,Whalan,Baker,c:Galvins) 2  6:30.69   0.00  +0.00

2 209.05 Melbourne Grammar
(Woods,Walters,Crozier,Brown,Russell,Peavey,Conroy,Wake,c:Leviny) 6  6:40.82  10.13 +10.13

3 209.11 Xavier College
(McMillan,Brunt,Hansen,Quinn*,Hickey,Ralton,Stewart,Glass,c:Takla) 5  6:44.17   3.35 +13.48

4 209.02 Caulfield Grammar
(Flinkier,Weir,Kellet*,English,Wilkinson,Smith,O'Halloran,Mariette,c:Randerson) 7  6:53.21   9.04 +22.52

5 209.09 Trinity Grammar VIC
(Dedoncker,Osmond,King,Hawke,Lingam,Whiteoak,Ball,White,c:Arnott-Tan) 3  7:03.31  10.10 +32.62

6 209.01 Brighton Grammar
(Roberts,Roos,Lineham,Hanley,Pollock,Ramsden,Kirkham,Ristevski,c:Roberts) 4  7:16.86  13.55 +46.17

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 609 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull A Final

1 202.30 Ruyton Girls' (Jansen,Cheah,Crozier,Ball,c:Preston) 4  7:42.86   0.00  +0.00
2 202.35 Strathcona (Taplin,Caruso,Amling,Gration,c:Evans) 5  7:44.20   1.34  +1.34
3 202.12 Kinross Wolaroi (Scammell,Richardson,Woods,Searle,c:Robson) 2  7:44.99   0.79  +2.13
4 202.21 Melbourne Girls Grammar (Antonie,Wallace,Hayman,Johnson,c:Surace) 3  7:47.77   2.78  +4.91
5 202.25 Queenwood (Grey*,Dohnt*,Williams Bush,Stock,c:Fraser) 6  7:58.67  10.90 +15.81
6 202.28 Redlands (Verschoor,Mansfield,Carter,Holtheuer,c:Harman) 7  8:08.04   9.37 +25.18

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 610 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull A Final

1 207.07 Gippsland Grammar (Rule,Hamilton,Smith,Osborne,c:Young) 5  6:48.71   0.00  +0.00
2 207.12 Kinross Wolaroi (Smith,Neville*,Brown,Hoskin,c:Petersen) 3  6:52.41   3.70  +3.70
3 207.21 Radford College (Bush,Scheman-Rogers,Roberts,Gregory,c:Heatley) 2  6:53.67   1.26  +4.96
4 207.13 Launceston Grammar (Farquhar,Pohan,Dean,Ralph,c:Robertson) 4  6:54.50   0.83  +5.79
5 207.10 Kinross Wolaroi (Molloy,Shaw,Cleary*,Wakem,c:Baker) 6  7:09.39  14.89 +20.68
6 207.04 Cathedral Townsville (Pradhan,Pratchett,Abbott,Talbot,c:Bennett) 7  7:11.42   2.03 +22.71

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 611 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight A Final

1 205.22 St Catherines School VIC
(Peele,Darcy,Green,Bongiorno,Nevins,Marriott,Wilcox,Cullen,c:Balla-Kellett) 2  7:03.73   0.00  +0.00

2 205.16 Melbourne Girls Grammar
(Gough,Kogler,Glover,Balding,Nairn,Dahan*,McKernan,Faulks,c:Williams) 3  7:04.30   0.57  +0.57

3 205.24 Wesley College
(Kenneally,Woods,Marquet-Walker,Mayhood,Shahak,Coull,Thomson,Blackburn,c:Dow) 4  7:14.44  10.14 +10.71

4 205.09 Loreto - Toorak
(Murray,Morello,Mellor,McGirr,Bare,Thomson,McNee,Walford,c:Rawolle) 5  7:19.02   4.58 +15.29

5 205.14 MLC Kew
(Lovett,Cameron,Oliver,Franc,Doolan,Dumbrell,Alleva,Crosthwaite,c:Wernert) 6  7:20.89   1.87 +17.16

6 205.17 Pymble Ladies'
(Hartin,Gavagna,Booth,Carmody,Wood,Huntley,Colbran,Austin,c:Khan) 7  7:28.60   7.71 +24.87

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 612 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight A Final

1 210.05 Melbourne Grammar
(Porter,Sallabank,Anderson,Houghton,Randall*,Adkins,Grant,Hooper,c:Wallace) 3  6:12.15   0.00  +0.00

2 210.09 Scotch College VIC
(Lord,Cowan,Burney,Green,Strang,Bufé,Louzis,Jeremijenko,c:McClusky) 2  6:15.15   3.00  +3.00

3 210.10 Shore
(Galligan*,Oxenham,Chapman,Scambler,Nutt,Kenny,Sloan,Marshall,c:Smith) 4  6:16.76   1.61  +4.61

4 210.12 St Peter's College
(Miller,Howard,Howard,Chipperfield,Henry,Balnaves,Harb,Nesbitt,c:Graves) 5  6:20.30   3.54  +8.15

5 210.11 St Kevin's
(Chapman,Hall,Terzini,Blyth,Di Mauro,Ryan,Cornelius,Hart,c:Lunn) 7  6:21.36   1.06  +9.21

6 210.01 Brisbane Boys
(Harris,Cashman,Cashman,Atkinson,Robertson,Macpherson,Tucker,Martin,c:Maclean) 6  6:23.80   2.44 +11.65

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 613 Club Womens Coxed Eight Final

1 176.02 Mercantile
(Barbayannis,Waring,Carr,Hawker,Zmak,Hadfield,McKay,Paterson,c:Hester) 2  7:02.99   0.00  +0.00

2 176.04 Sydney University
(Livingstone,Botha,Proutt,Preller,Nattey,Fikkers,O'Brien,Cassin,c:Bolster) 3  7:05.91   2.92  +2.92

3 176.01 Melbourne University
(Kamenev*,Rosaia*,Mortimore,Lavery*,Cooper,Cartwright,Will,Bufe,c:Coghlan) 4  7:11.15   5.24  +8.16

4 176.03 Sydney
(Scammell*,Huber,Sypher,Graham,Moran,Miller,Dunlop,Neville,c:Jones) 5  7:18.76   7.61 +15.77

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 614 Club Men's Coxed Eight Final

1 179.06 Sydney University
(Boman,Bristow,Walsh,McCauley,Hobbs,Hewitt,Miles,Gibson,c:Dewhurst) 4  6:08.02   0.00  +0.00

2 179.05 Sydney
(Carmody,Livingstone,Fredricson,Pearce*,Aitken,Downey,Hoffmann,Cregan,c:Cleave) 3  6:12.25   4.23  +4.23

3 179.04 Mosman
(Nicholas,Brown,Irving,Lynch,McKenzie*,Smith,St Pierre,Wilson,c:Taylor) 2  6:17.85   5.60  +9.83

4 179.03 Mercantile
(Clarke,Nicol*,Crawley,Wilmot,Willison,Burke,Guy,Amad,c:Herbst) 5  6:24.16   6.31 +16.14

5 179.07 UTS Haberfield
(Henderson,Message,Power,Stefanovic,Blackwell,Clark,Waldersee,Jewell,c:O'Hanlon) 6  6:26.37   2.21 +18.35
179.01 Aust Defence Force Acad…
(Bowman,McMahon,Loechel,Dunphy,Thomas,Headley,McMullen,Wilkie,c:Clayton) 7         

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 615 Interstate Women's PR3 Single Scull Final

1 301.05 Victoria (Jessica Gallagher) 3  9:10.63   0.00  +0.00
2 301.02 New South Wales (Lisa Greissl) 5  9:26.93  16.30 +16.30
3 301.01 Aust Capital Territory (Rebecca Jones) 6 10:01.52  34.59 +50.89
4 301.03 Queensland (Rebecca Markwell) 4 11:03.13  61.61 +112.5

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 616 Interstate Men's PR3 Single Scull Final

1 302.01 ACT (Nicholas Neales) 3  7:55.44   0.00  +0.00
2 302.02 New South Wales (James Talbot) 5  8:14.76  19.32 +19.32
3 302.03 Queensland (Mac Russell) 6  8:24.72   9.96 +29.28
4 302.05 Victoria (Aaron Skinner) 4  9:26.11  61.39 +90.67

302.04 South Australia (Sam Stunell) 7         DID NOT FINISH

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 617 Interstate Women's Single Scull Final

1 303.02 New South Wales (Harriet Hudson*) 6  8:10.81   0.00  +0.00
2 303.03 Queensland (Lily Alton) 5  8:15.00   4.19  +4.19
3 303.04 Victoria (Mila Marston) 4  8:20.56   5.56  +9.75
4 303.01 ACT (Nicola Greenland) 7  8:37.13  16.57 +26.32

303.05 Western Australia (Joely Patterson) 3 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 618 Interstate Men's Single Scull Final

1 304.02 New South Wales (David Bartholot) 4  7:14.67   0.00  +0.00
2 304.01 ACT (Caleb Antill) 6  7:20.50   5.83  +5.83
3 304.06 Victoria (Red Matthews) 3  7:23.93   3.43  +9.26
4 304.03 Queensland (Jackson Free) 2  7:28.06   4.13 +13.39
5 304.05 Tasmania (Alec Paterson) 5  7:30.59   2.53 +15.92
6 304.07 Western Australia (Jack Cleary) 7  7:42.21  11.62 +27.54

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 619 Interstate Lightweight Women's Quadruple Scull Final

1 305.04 Tasmania (Hall,Reardon,Mure,Nesbitt) 4  7:03.05   0.00  +0.00
2 305.01 New South Wales (Timms*,Cooper,Franz,Jerapetritis) 5  7:20.61  17.56 +17.56
3 305.02 Queensland (Cook*,Malcolm,Georgilopoulos,Malcolm) 7  7:25.09   4.48 +22.04
4 305.05 Victoria (Kyriacopoulos,Di Cosmo,Evans,Foley) 3  7:29.38   4.29 +26.33
5 305.03 South Australia (Roe,Pocock*,Suhinin,Watson) 6  7:45.81  16.43 +42.76

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 620 Interstate Lightweight Men's Coxless Four Final

1 306.02 Queensland (Price,Heseltine,Bowser,Williamson) 5  6:34.11   0.00  +0.00
2 306.01 New South Wales (Waldersee,McCrea,Batt*,Curtin) 4  6:36.38   2.27  +2.27
3 306.04 Victoria (Oostendorp,Cathcart,Tomczak,Hastings) 6  6:37.12   0.74  +3.01

*substitute
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Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 621 Interstate Women's Youth Eight Final

1 307.02 New South Wales
(Page,Thomson,Knoke-Driver,Kerpiniotis,McManus-Barrett,Scammell,Sypher,Turner,c:Cowap)1  6:45.62   0.00  +0.00

2 307.03 Queensland
(Smith,Proberts,Drewe,Free,Wightman,Ready,Hope,Duncan-Banks,c:Ridgway) 2  6:53.35   7.73  +7.73

3 307.06 Victoria
(Gordon,Dow,Bitzios,Haberfield,Magasanik,Roysmith,Cantwell,Sargeant,c:Hoffman) 5  6:55.66   2.31 +10.04

4 307.07 Western Australia
(Fievez,Spencer*,Ambrosino,Hart*,Swick*,Cannon*,Broad,Webb,c:Hall) 3  6:57.98   2.32 +12.36

5 307.05 Tasmania
(Hepburn,Tippett,Florance,Brown,Calvert,Tippett,Teale,Davis,c:Ellis) 6  7:12.11  14.13 +26.49

6 307.04 South Australia
(Binns,Macolino,Illman,Seppelt,Murray*,Hoadley,Romaniuk,Barr*,c:Newland) 7  7:15.18   3.07 +29.56

7 307.01 ACT
(Gregory,Padovan,Mchugh,Moran,Lang,Vagg,Kelleher-Cole*,Goldie,c:Barr) 4  7:16.13   0.95 +30.51

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 622 Interstate Men's Youth Eight Final

1 308.02 New South Wales
(Glendinning,Pender,Delaney,Harrold,Danks,Von Appen,Ryan,Graham,c:Harris) 4  5:54.06   0.00  +0.00

2 308.03 Queensland
(Rosemann,Watter,Branch,Taylor,Lord,Atherton,Horsley,Salisbury,c:Ashby) 2  5:58.70   4.64  +4.64

3 308.06 Victoria
(Symons,Frederico,Bryant,Heerding,Bortolussi,Stimpson,Reinehr,Oliver,c:Verbunt) 6  6:00.85   2.15  +6.79

4 308.07 Western Australia
(Davis,Cecchele,Almassi,Whyatt,Solomon,Scott,Walker,Baroni,c:Anspach) 5  6:08.42   7.57 +14.36

5 308.05 Tasmania
(Morgan,Midson*,Breier,Dean,Mounter,Colley,Paynter,Boman*,c:Whatling) 3  6:14.55   6.13 +20.49

6 308.01 ACT
(Schroder*,Priest,Toscan,Roberts,Scheman-Rogers,Gregory,Hayes,Bush,c:Heatley) 1  6:19.20   4.65 +25.14

7 308.04 South Australia
(Miller,Ashman,Deckers*,Balnaves*,Saunders,Felderhof,Holland,Nesbitt,c:Hughes) 7  6:21.72   2.52 +27.66

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 623 Interstate Women's Eight Final

1 309.05 Victoria
(Thompson,Gleeson,Gaffney,Mitchell*,Barr,Hawe,Stephan,Werry,c:Georgakas) 3  6:26.13   0.00  +0.00

2 309.01 New South Wales
(Price,Graham,Ford,Hudson,Meredith,Rowe,Gourley,Fessey,c:Barnet-Hepples) 5  6:33.92   7.79  +7.79

3 309.06 Western Australia
(Adamson,Seed,Franklin*,Patterson*,Patten,Hart,Swick,McIntyre,c:Rogers) 4  6:38.06   4.14 +11.93

4 309.02 Queensland
(Newell,Williams,Kirkwood,Loots,Parker,Cronin,Alton,Pozzi,c:Lunney) 7  6:47.21   9.15 +21.08

5 309.04 Tasmania
(Robinson,Oliver,Boutcher,Wrigley,Stephens,Dobbie,McCausland,Higgins,c:Mead) 6  6:52.62   5.41 +26.49

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 624 Interstate Men's Eight Final

1 310.01 New South Wales
(Hardy,O'Shannessy,Kench,O'Brien,Turrin,Nichol,Hargreaves,Purnell,c:Brodie) 6  5:43.11   0.00  +0.00

2 310.04 Victoria
(Lavery,Achermann*,Wolf,Keenan,Canham,Widdicombe,Smith,Lavery,c:Rook) 7  5:46.24   3.13  +3.13

3 310.05 Western Australia
(Boere,Rossi,Walker*,McQuillan,Laufmann,Hicks,Cleary,Marsh,c:Scott) 4  5:56.10   9.86 +12.99

4 310.02 Queensland
(Crowe,Armitage,Kennedy-Leverett,Rowe,Apel,Holt,Bakker,Moore,c:Cooke) 5  5:59.46   3.36 +16.35

*substitute


